FORM No. 1172-TRUSTER'S ASSID AND	
FORM No: 1172-TRUSTER'S AFFIDAVIT AL TO HON-OCC	STEVENS NESS LAW PUR CO
62184 TRUST	ASPEN 1-29522
STATE OF OREGON,	TEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY
County ofKlamath	
I,Andrew A. Patterson,	Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee
being first duly sworn, depose, say and cei I am theSuccessor	rtify that:
toTRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURAN	rtify that: Landred Control of the
is beneficiary record i	JES, INC., A California Corporation
County ()redon in the	10/9 in it
,	the following described real property site of the sector was the sector
Lot 58. Block 24 m	p incluted in said county:
in the County of Klama	th, State of Oregon.
F	
3	
I hereby certify that on Fohm	
The word "trustee' as used in this af first mentioned above.	fidavit means any successor-trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC.
Subscribed sworp to the	Successor Trustee
e swonn to and acknowledge	d before me this
(SEAL)	Sandra Handsaker
	Notary Public for Oregon
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT	My Commission expires:
AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	STATE OF OREGON,
RE: Trust Deed from	= County of
Scott.W. English	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the4thday
Grantor	
to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	IDON'T USE THIS IN book/reel/volume No. Mos
	POR RECORDING Page 9707 or as fee/file/instru- WHERE USED.) Record of Months in No
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
600 Main Street	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	
	Fee: \$5.00 By
	By By Afm Smillo Deputy